Tir a I'Arc FSGT

Club
Avenir
ACLS

ACS

ACS

ACS

ACS
Avenir
ACLS
ACLS

uTC
ACLS
ACLS

ACS

uTC

Club

ACS

ACS
uUTC

ACS

ACLS
ACS

ACLS
ACS
uTC
uTC
uTC

Club
ACLS
ACS

Club
ACS

ACS

Club
Avenir

Championnat d'Alsace 2011 / 2012

DEBUTANTS Adultes et Jeunes

Catégorie
C1l
C1l
C1l
C1l
C1l
C1l
C1l

C1
C1
C1l
C1l
C1l
C1
C1l

Catégorie
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
c2
Cc2

Catégorie
C3
C3

Catg
C5

C5

Catég
C6

NOM
BOUTILLER
LEYAOUANG
MEYER
FRIZOT
LERCH
FRIZOT
ZIMMER
CHAMARD
GRANDHAYE
KUHNER
ROTA
MARTIN
MORITZ
ADAM

Adultes C2
NOM

CHERROU
MAPPES
KUNTZ
GEISS
GRANDHAYE
LACOSTE
GRANDHAYE
MAPPES
BRAUN
LABDAI
BRAUN

Adultes C3
NOM

GRANDHAYE
WEBER

Adultes C5

NOM
MICHEL

VIDONI

NOM
BARTHEL

PRENOM
Didier
Patrick
Didier
Sylvie
Swantje
Daniel
Francis
Marie Juliette
Yann
Vincent
Mathieu
Thomas
Maxence
Leslie

PRENOM
Lamine
Lisa
Christine
Laurence
Marie Ange
Lucie
Jeremy
Pierre
Alain
Said
Raphaél

PRENOM
Vincent
Patrick

PRENOM
Thierry

Jean Louis

Adultes C6
PRENOM
Jacques

Date de Naiss.

21/09/1970
21/04/1969
09/12/1962
8/10861

01/02/1991
15/03/1947
14/06/1959
11/010/1993
24/09/1994
07/04/1977
28/03/1990
23/12/1991
26/04/1990
24/04/1978

Date Naiss.
05/01/1980
13/07/1992
21/09/1954
19/09/1949
22/07/1969
17/11/1992
23/03/1992
08/03/1957

29/01/1991
13/03/1992

Date Naiss.
07/12/1968
08/08/1962

Date Naiss.
30/06/1965

20/03/1962

Date Naiss.
23/06/1959

N°licence
457806
472218
458427
454893
496788
454897
457209
458425
490427
441107
493370
497099
493736
441108

N¢licence
399619
266961
80601
103962
366803
424717
306822
266959
22534
398308
24504

Nelicence
306820
23864

N°licence
23847

88207

licence
183969

Dist.
18m
18m
18m
18m
18m
18m
18m
18m
18m
18m
18m
18m
18m
18m

Dist.
18m
18m
18m
18m
18m
18m
18m
18m
18m
18m
18m

Dist.
18m
18m

Dist.
18m

18m

Dist.
18m

Blas.
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

Blas.
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

Blas.

40
40

Trisp.
40

40

Trisp.
40

Rés

ultats du 3eéme Tour

Alsace 18m Tour 3

Scorel

275
276
251
239
238
223
210
221
126
198
210
169
147
149

Scorel
268
224
239
226
206
202
201
175
169
167

69

Scorel
251
259

Scorel

269
241

Scorel

263

Score2

281
277
246
238
209
216
225
213
269
196
147
163
172
134

Score2
240
234
217
212
210
200
173
195
172
152

93

Score2
263
233

Score2

228
235

Score2

263

Total
556
553
497
477
447
439
435
434
395
394
357
332
319
283

Total
508
458
456
438
416
402
374
370
341
319
162

Total
514
492

Total
497

476

Total
526
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Club
Avenir
uTC
uTC
Avenir
ACS

Club
uTC
ACS
ACS
Avenir
Avenir
Avenir
ACS
Avenir
ACS
ACS
ACS
Avenir
uTC
ACS

Club
Avenir

POUSSINS
Catég
POUSSINS
Pousin
Pousin
POUSSINS
POUSSINS

ENFANTS
Catég

Enfant
Enfant
Enfant
Enfant
Enfant
Enfant
Enfant
Enfant
Enfant
Enfant
Enfant
Enfant
Enfant
Enfant

JEUNES
Catég

Jeune

Moins de 10 ans
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NOM PRENOM
DUCONSEILLE Lucien
LISIAK Johan
LORBER Yohann
BENSAOUD Anoumar
MEYER Victor
de 10 a 13 ans

NOM PRENOM
KNOBLOCH Romain
DREUX Marc
HAMM Ethan
HAMMERSCHMITT Julien
RINKEL Bastien
EXBRAYAT Quentin
MUNIER Lauriane
BERQUE Charles
BOHN Marie
PONTON Clément
BIEHLER Louis
ROSE Gauthier
RIEHL Emil
ANTONOVITCH Nils
de 14 a2 18 ans

NOM PRENOM
LE DANTEC Martin

Date Naiss.

25/09/2001

15/01/2003

Date Naiss.

12/09/1998
28/03/1999
22/01/2000
20/07/1999
21/04/2000
05/06/1999
03/03/1998
24/09/1998
03/06/2011
04/05/1998

31/10/2001
17/04/2001

Date Naiss.
23/06/1997

licence

465126
451980
475249
458426

licence

457661
399630
399616
398783
417234
299818
266446
244540
399628
454889
454907
475247
376535
399626

licence
183972

Dist.
10m
10m
10m
10m
10m

Dist.
15m
15m
15m
15m
15m
15m
15m
15m
15m
15m
15m
15m
15m
15m

Dist.
18m

Blas.
80
80
80
80
80

Blas.

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

Blas.
60

Rés

Validé
Scorel
222
203
203
181
153

Scorel

265
265
254
250
242
241
229
243
219
224
187
200
201
177

Scorel

190

ultats du 3eéme Tour

Non Validé
Score2

0

O O O o

Score2

278
272
274
261
244
241
241
225
244
227
227
184
173
170

Score2

204

Validé
222
203
203
181
153

Total
543
537
528
511
486
482
470
468
463
451
414
384
374
347

Total

394
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